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All times given in CET

Day Date | Time/Start| Duration | synch./asynch. Content Trainer/Tutor
Module presentation
Ifaki Narbaiza
Mon | 15-06-01 18:30 60 min |synchronous Basic concepts introduction
Open questions revision o .
Tue | 15-06-02 asynchronous Pen Iiaki Narbaiza
Open questions revision o1 .
Wed | 15-06-03 asynchronous Pen Iiaki Narbaiza
Open questions revision o .
Thu | 15-06-04 asynchronous Pen Iiaki Narbaiza
Open questions revision
IRaki Narbaiza
Fri 15-06-05 asynchronous
MRP | system: Test +
exercise 1 and 3 revision IRaki Narbaiza
Mon | 15-06-08 asynchronous
MRP | system: Test +
exercise 1 and 3 revision IRaki Narbaiza
Tue [ 15-06-09 asynchronous
MRP | system: Test +
exercise 1 and 3 revision IRaki Narbaiza
Wed | 15-06-10 asynchronous
MRP | system: Test +
exercise 1 and 3 revision IRaki Narbaiza
Thu | 15-06-11 asynchronous
MRP | system: Test +
exercise 1 and 3 revision IRaki Narbaiza
Fri 15-06-12 asynchronous
MRP | system: Test +
exercise 1 and 3 revision IRaki Narbaiza
Mon | 15-06-15 asynchronous
MRP | system: Test +
exercise 1 and 3 revision IRaki Narbaiza
Tue [ 15-06-16 asynchronous
MRP | system + MRP Il
system IRaki Narbaiza
Wed | 15-06-17 asynchronous
MRP Il system: Test + o .
Thu | 15-06-18 asynchronous |exercises 2 and 4 revision Ifiaki Narbaiza
MRP Il system: Test + o .
IRaki Narbaiza
Fri 15-06-19 asynchronous |exercises 2 and 4 revision




MRP Il system: Test +

Inaki Narbaiza

Mon | 15-06-22 asynchronous |exercises 2 and 4 revision
MRP Il system: Test + o .
IRaki Narbaiza
Tue | 15-06-23 asynchronous |exercises 2 and 4 revision
MRP Il system: Test + o .
IRaki Narbaiza
Wed | 15-06-24 asynchronous |exercises 2 and 4 revision
MRP Il system: Test + o1 .
IRaki Narbaiza
Thu [ 15-06-25 asynchronous |exercises 2 and 4 revision
Global assessment
Open to the rest of teachers IRaki Narbaiza
Fri 15-06-26 18:30 60 min |synchronous




